METRO PLAN REVIEW ROSTER

September 29, 2015

If submitting via a website link to select individuals listed below, the submittal MUST be posted to the website on or
before the date of submittal and the document(s) posted must not be edited or removed until after the review period is
complete. If email is used for larger files, send an email to confirm receipt.

“CD/FD” means compact disc or flash drive (i.e. thumb drive, jump drive, flash memory stick).

Drafts for the 60-day review must be sent to all affected counties, SWCDs, cities, towns and as follows.
Drafts for the 90-day review/approval and the final approved plan or plan amendment must be sent as follows:
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DNR

Email or website link

Jeanne Daniels

1200 Warner Road
St. Paul, MN 55106

651-259-5784
Jeanne.Daniels@state.mn.us
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Paper D D Karen Voz 3333 W. Division St., Suite 212 | 320-223-7322
& CD Carver, Scott, Dakota St. Cloud, MN 56301 Karen.s.Voz@state.mn.us
John Freitag 625 Robert Street North
Email or website link Anoka, Hennepin, P.O. Box 64975 J6c!:5hlr_12I?rt_i?a166C2)state mn.us
Ramsey, Washington St. Paul, MN 55164 . g —
MDA
Email or website link Joff Ber 625 Robert Street North 651-201-6338
g St. Paul, MN 55155 Jeffrey.Berg@state.mn.us
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Paper & Paper & 390 Robert Street North 651-602-1156
CD/FD
CD/FD / CD/FD Judy Sventek St. Paul, MN 55101-1626 Judy.Sventek@metc.state.mn.us
MPCA
Email or website link Juline Holleran 520 Lafayette Road North 651-757-2442
St. Paul, MN 55155 Juline.Holleran@state.mn.us
MnDOT (unofficial review)
1500 W. County Rd B2 651-234-7520
CD/FD .E.
/ Beth Neuendorf, P. Roseville, MN 55113 Beth.Neuendorf@state.mn.us
BWSR
Mary Peterson 651 296-0874
Dakota, Ramsey, Scott Mary.mk.Peterson@state.mn.us
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Carver, Hennepin,
Wright

651 296-2633
Steve.Christopher@state.mn.us
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